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Worth Any Price

By Lisa Kleypas

Avon Books, Inc. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback.
386 pages. Dimensions: 7.0in. x 4.5in. x 1.2in.The third book in the
Bow Street series, this is the story of Nick Gentry and Charlotte
Howard, whom he offers a marriage of convenience. But this
marriage is fated to be more than in name only. This item ships
from multiple locations. Your book may arrive from
Roseburg,OR, La Vergne,TN. Paperback.
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R eviews

Very beneficial to all of class of people. I am quite late in start reading this one, but better then never. You may like just
how the writer create this publication.
-- Audr a  K locko PhD     

Thorough information! Its this type of great go through. It is amongst the most incredible publication i actually have
read through. It is extremely difficult to leave it before concluding, once you begin to read the book.
-- Ger m a ine Welch    
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To o  Old  f o r M o to r Racin g:  A  Sh o rt Sto ry  in  C ase I Did n t L iv e L o n g En o u gh  to                                          
Fin ish  Writin g a L o n ger On e      
Balboa Press. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 106 pages. Dimensions: 9.0in. x
6.0in. x 0.3in.We all have dreams of what we want to do and who we want to become. Many of
us eventually decide it is too late; we have missed...

Sh ep h erd s H ey ,  Bf ms 16:  Stu d y  Sco re            
Petrucci Library Press. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 22 pages. Dimensions:
9.4in. x 7.1in. x 0.0in.Percy Grainger, like his contemporary Bela Bartok, was intensely
interested in folk music and became a member of the English Folk-Song Society soon aIer his
arrival in...

Th e Bird s C h ristmas C aro l     
Digireads.com. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 34 pages. Dimensions: 7.8in. x
4.8in. x 0.3in.Kate Douglas Wiggin (1856-1923) was an important reformer of childrens
education at the turn of the century. During a period when childrens place in society was little
other than...

M arm L isa 
Echo Library. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 80 pages. Dimensions: 9.0in. x
6.0in. x 0.2in.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee Smith (1856-1923) was an American childrens author
and educator. She was born in Philadelphia, and was of Welsh descent. She started the first
free...

Th e Wh ale Tells H is Sid e o f  th e Sto ry  H ey  Go d , Iv e Go t So me Gu y  N amed  J o n ah                       
in  M y  Sto mach  an d  I Th in k Im Go n n a Th ro w  U p               
B&H Kids. Hardcover. Book Condition: New. Cory Jones (illustrator). Hardcover. 32 pages.
Dimensions: 9.1in. x 7.2in. x 0.3in.Oh sure, well all heard the story of Jonah and the Whale a
hundred times. But have we heard it from the perspective of the...

DK Read ers Fly in g A ce,  Th e Sto ry  o f  A melia Earh art L ev el 4  Pro f icien t Read ers                  
DK CHILDREN. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 48 pages. Dimensions: 8.8in. x
5.8in. x 0.2in.Amelia Earhart was a famous woman pilot. She is about to set oN on the most
dangerous flight ever attempted. Find out what happens in Flying Ace, The...
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